THE PUDDING DIVE & SLIDE AUGUST 14, 2022



Check-in begins at 10:00a.m. / The Pudding Dive & Slide begins at 11:00a.m. Proceeds to benefit the St. Marys Theater Prizes awarded for "Most Spirited" by age group

\$25.00 pledge to participate

Detach bottom portion and submit with payment to: The St. Marys Area Chamber of Commerce

MUST BE 5 OR OLDER TO PARTICIPATE AGES 5-13 MUST HAVE A PARENT PRESENT DURING CHECK-IN & DIVE

le:
9

PUDDING DIVE WAIVER

I, _____, understand that the St. Marys SummerFest (Name of Participant) and it's committee, the St. Marys Theater and the City of St. Marys are not liable or responsible for any injuries obtained during this event. I will participate at my own risk.

Print Name

Date

Sign Name

Parent or Guardian if under 18

Parent or Guardian Signature